i iProduct Specification
Rev:2
256
GB
Choose the UltimaPro X SSD for your extreme performance
needs. Specifically engineered to compliment high-
specification machines and provide the best gaming and
multimedia application performance.

Humidity6 RH 90% under 40°C (operational)
Shock (non-operational) Acceleration Force 1500G
Vibration
(non-operational)
Frequency/Displacement = 20Hz~1.52mm
Frequency/Acceleration = 80Hz~2000Hz/20G
FEATURES
Supports SMART Software Yes
Supports TRIM Yes (OS support required)
ECC scheme LDPC
MTBF >1.6 Million Hours
Compliancy	 CE, FCC, RoHS
WARRANTY
3 years
CAPACITY PART CODE BARCODE (EAN)
240GB INSSD240GS625UPX2 5055288442832
256GB INSSD256GS625UPX2 5055288446045
480GB INSSD480GS625UPX2 5055288442849
512GB INSSD512GS625UPX2 5055288446052
960GB INSSD960GS625UPX2 5055288442856
1TB INSSD1TS625UPX2 5055288446069
1920GB INSSD1920GS625UPX2 5055288442863
2TB INSSD2TS625UPX2 5055288446076
3840GB INSSD3.8TS625UPX2 5055288446083
1. Based on internal testing
2. Sequential R/W is measured using ATTO